MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION

STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED

DHE14-1
Completed by:
Institution:
Date Completed:
Reporting Period:
Telephone:
Type of Aid
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources Need
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG) Need
Pell Grants Need
SMART Grants Need
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS) Need
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG) Need
TEACH Grants
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Loans:
Direct Subsidized Student Loans Need
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans
Direct PLUS Loans
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL) Need
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS) Need
Nursing Student Loan (NSL) Need
Perkins Need
Stafford PLUS Loans
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans Need
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)
Other, Need-Based Need
Other, Non-Need-Based
Employment
Federal Work Study Need
Subtotal

Undergraduate Students

Item

115
40
117
112
10
118
119
125
126
121
122

72
74
76
90
111
110
20
70
50
60
80
123
124

30

HCT
*)

387
1,338
353

434

96
7
25

255
334
2,284
2,709

147
8,439

$ Amount
(8)

$310,356
$5,135,629
$1,117,958

$195,628

151,959
158,169
92,449

438,681
2,977,576
8,971,769
10,682,334

$254,476
$30,486,984

Graduate Students

HCT
(©)

17
30

15

228
187

489

$ Amount
(D)

$10,000

61,905
80,908
21,530

20,250
105,621
1,477,013
1,514,175

$3,291,402

Total
HCT
€)
387
1,338

353

434

o B O © o o

113
107
30

270
340
2,512
2,896

147
8,928

$ Amount
(F)

$310,356
$5,135,629
$1,117,958
$0
$195,628
$0
$0
$0
$0
$10,000
$0

$213,864
$239,077
$113,979
$0
$0
$0
$458,931
$3,083,197
$10,448,782
$12,196,509
$0
$0
$0

$254,476
$33,778,386



Health Profession Nursing Student Loans
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services 291
Other, Need-Based Need 303
Other, Non-Need-Based

Institutional Matching Funds

Need-Based Need 323 28 $37,050
Non-Need Based 324 1,252 $4,482,415 1,055 $3,694,231

Alternative Loan Programs




Missouri S&T converted to the Direct Lending program beginning with the Summer of 2010...therefore there will be a small number of Direct
Loans reported this year, along with the “Stafford Student Loan amounts” which represent the loans made under the FFEL program. Next year
will be solely Direct Loans.




