MISSOURI COORDINATING BOARD FOR HIGHER EDUCATION STUDENT FINANCIAL AID AWARDED DHE14-1

Completed by: Institution: Date Completed: Reporting Period: Telephone:

Type of Aid		Under	rgraduate Stude	nts	Graduate Stude	ents	Total	
			HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount	HCT	\$ Amount
Section A: Financial Aid Awarded from Federal Sources	Need	Item	(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Academic Competitiveness Grants (ACG)	Need	115	387	\$310,356			387	\$310,356
Pell Grants	Need	40	1,338	\$5,135,629			1,338	\$5,135,629
SMART Grants	Need	117	353	\$1,117,958			353	\$1,117,958
Scholarships for Disadvantaged Students (SDS)	Need	112					0	\$0
Supplemental Educational Opportunity Grant (SEOG)	Need	10	434	\$195,628			434	\$195,628
TEACH Grants		118					0	\$0
Armed Forces or Veterans Affairs Benefits		119					0	\$0
Workforce Investment Act Scholarship (WIA)		125					0	\$0
Trade Readjustment Act (TRA)		126					0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	121			1	\$10,000	1	\$10,000
Other, Non-Need-Based		122					0	\$0
Loans:								
Direct Subsidized Student Loans	Need	72	96	151,959	17	61,905	113	\$213,864
Direct Unsubsidized Student Loans		74	77	158,169	30	80,908	107	\$239,077
Direct PLUS Loans		76	25	92,449	5	21,530	30	\$113,979
Health Professions Student Loan (HPSL)	Need	90					0	\$0
Loans for Disadvantaged Students (LDS)	Need	111					0	\$0
Nursing Student Loan (NSL)	Need	110					0	\$0
Perkins	Need	20	255	438,681	15	20,250	270	\$458,931
Stafford PLUS Loans		70	334	2,977,576	6	105,621	340	\$3,083,197
Subsidized Stafford Student Loans	Need	50	2,284	8,971,769	228	1,477,013	2,512	\$10,448,782
Unsubsidized Stafford Student Loans		60	2,709	10,682,334	187	1,514,175	2,896	\$12,196,509
Supplemental Loan for Students (SLS)		80					0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	123					0	\$0
Other, Non-Need-Based		124					0	\$0
Employment								
Federal Work Study	Need	30	147	\$254,476			147	\$254,476
Subtotal			8,439	\$30,486,984	489	\$3,291,402	8,928	\$33,778,386

Loans								
Health Profession Nursing Student Loans		290					0	\$0
PRIMO Loan Missouri Dept. of Health and Senior Services		291					0	\$0
Other, Need-Based	Need	303						
Other, Non-Need-Based		304						
Subtotal			2,251	\$3,472,519	1	\$2,071	2,252	\$3,474,590
Institutional Matching Funds		310						\$0
Section D: All Other Financial Aid Awarded from Non-Institutiona	al,							
Non-state of Missouri, and Non-Federal Sources								
Scholarships, Fellowships, and Grants								
Need-Based	Need	323	28	\$37,050			28	\$37,050
Non-Need Based		324	1,252	\$4,482,415	1,055	\$3,694,231	2,307	\$8,176,646
Loans								
Alternative Loan Programs		322	380	\$3,583,774	10	\$89,056	390ed ni -N	

Missouri S&T converted to the Direct Lending program beginning with the Summer of 2010therefore there will be a small number of Direct	ot
oans reported this year, along with the "Stafford Student Loan amounts" which represent the loans made under the FFEL program. Next y	year
will be solely Direct Loans.	